General information about company

Scrip code 540026

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE213U01019

Name of the company

LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Partical Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esivo Promoter Group shareholder Public
I Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whetl}e.r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Wheth(?r any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No

voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. IOf Shar;holtfiingl Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly [ No. Of Total nos, | 2@ 700ttotal | 1.0q of securities (I1X)
; paid- | shares no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid u underlyin e (calculated as
gory shareholder | shareholders | up equity P YIS peld (VI No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
(I1) (I11) shares : =V)+
shares | Receipts 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) held (VI) (V)+ (VI) a% of Class eg. Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) = egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 10748600 10748600 | 58.72 10748600 10748600 | 58.72
Group
(B) Public 2695 7556000 7556000 | 41.28 7556000 7556000 |41.28
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by .
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2699 18304600 18304600 | 100 18304600 18304600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
asa% Number of Shares pledged
No. Of . : .
assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares version of X1 bered
Shares i Underlying e (X1 Sheur1bere Number of
C , Shares . convertible (XIII) .
ategory of | Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category ” Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) . Outstanding o percentage of Asa Asa -
(In) convertible securities : o . dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share Yo of Yo of
securities A and No. Of . . form (XIV)
X (Xi) W " capital) (XI)= No. (a) total Ne. () total
(%) arrants (VID+(X) As a ’ Shares ' Shares
XD@  Jopof held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 58.72 3660920 [ 34.06 | 800000 |7.44 | 9948600
Group
(B) Public 41.28 412600
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3660920 | 20 800000 10361200




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding

gfq ' as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly l\:](;rgf Total nos. i(l?]taarlerslo' of  class of securities (IX) |
Category & Name Nos. Of fully paid  paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights  1°ta
Sr. of the shareholders up equity up E)Z(:)erli);i)nrfl held (VII) gza;:l:lated g( & a? a%
Shareholders (1) (I1T) shares equity . =({V)+ 0
Receipts SCRR, 1957 .
held (IV) ~ shares 5P vy (v i A ) Class eg: Class [ 1 1ol Total
held (VD g )Asa  x egry Voting
V) % -?-{3+C2 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter(éroup )
(1) Indian
(a) L’r‘l‘(’j‘ivv'i‘;‘;'s;?r:}fy“ 4 10748600 10748600 | 58.72 10748600 10748600 | 58.72
Sub-Total
(AX1) 4 10748600 10748600 | 58.72 10748600 10748600 | 58.72
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
la)rrlgmoter 4 10748600 10748600 | 58.72 10748600 10748600 | 58.72
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(N Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 2638 3593380 3593380 |19.63 3593380 3593380 |19.63
i.Individual




shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |22 3872260 3872260 |21.15 3872260 3872260 |21.15
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Any Other 35 90360 90360 | 0.49 90360 90360  |0.49
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)3) 2695 7556000 7556000 |41.28 7556000 7556000 |41.28
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 2695 7556000 7556000 |41.28 7556000 7556000 |41.28
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total{ 2699 18304600 18304600 | 100 18304600 18304600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
2699 18304600 18304600 | 100 18304600 18304600 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding,  Number of Number of Shares
) asa % assuming Locked in shares pledged or otherwise
P OF No. of ot full conversion XII bered (XIII
Shares ) Underlying ; (X1 encumbered (XIII) Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o A equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as a sa :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible % of held in
: Outstanding 0% percentage of °0 As a % of wr
convertible Warrants securities and diluted share total Sa/o dematerialized
securities . No. Of Y : No. (a) Sh No. (a) | total Shares | form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= ares held (b
(X) Warrants (VIDHX) As a hald eld (b)
(Xi) 3) % of (A+B+C2) (b)

A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 58.72 3660920 [ 34.06 | 800000 | 7.44 9948600
(Sl‘;b'TOta' (A) 58.72 3660920 [ 34.06 | 800000 | 7.4 9948600
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
e 58.72 3660920 | 34.06 | 800000 | 7.44 9948600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)NDH(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.63 | | 240780




(a(ii)) 21.15 149060
(e) 0.49 22760
Shib-Tofal {R) 41.28 412600
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

41.28 412600
(By=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 3660920 [ 20 10361200
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3660920 | 20 800000 | 4.37 10361200

Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Information

(M




Text Block

Textual Information()

The matter is sub- judice before Court concerning shareholding of promoter.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHARAT BHUSHAN
AGGARWAL

SUMESH B
AGARWAL

B.B.
AGGARWAL

SAURABH BHARAT
AGGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AHZPA4764D

AHYPA2758A

2777799997

AEWPA0213M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

5497000

4395800

800000

55800

10748600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

5497000

4395800

800000

55800

10748600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.03

24.01

437

0.3

58.72

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5497000

4395800

800000

55800

10748600

Class eg:y




Total

5497000

4395800

800000

55800

10748600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.03

24.01

437

0.3

58.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

30.03

24.01

4.37

0.3

58.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3660920

3660920

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

66.6

34.06




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XTII)

No. (a) 0 0 800000 0 800000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 100 0 7.44

Number of equity

(sjhares h_elc! in 5497000 4395800 0 55800 9948600
ematerialized

form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual
providing PAN Information(1)

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Applicant is in process of acquiring PAN.




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHYAM
RANE

VANDANA U.
SATARDEKAR

ARUN RANE

KALPANA
JEETESH
MORE

SANWARMAL
SHRILAL
POOJARI

SURESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

MUKUTMOHAN
RAMKUMAR
BERIWAL

PAN (1)

ABEPR8033P

CJIPS9932D

BBEPR6657Q

BFOPM6412E

AHLPP7767R

BBGPK1218L

2777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

363200

289000

286800

285200

258600

236000

223000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)
+V)+ (VI)

363200

289000

286800

285200

258600

236000

223000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a% of

(A+B+C2)

1.98

1.58

1.57

1.56

1.41

1.29

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

T

T




Class eg: X 363200 289000 286800 285200 258600 236000 223000

Class eg:y
Total 363200 289000 286800 285200 258600 236000 223000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.98 1.58 1.57 1.56 1.41 1.29 1.22
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a 1.98 1.58 1.57 1.56 1.41 1.29 1.22
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VIDHX) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) /5 2\
®
=

| |
79 S

/777?}\0'0\"\




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

Name of the JAYDEEP NAGARAJ SHEETAL ROHAN SUSHANTA KUMAR Click here to
Shareholders (1) PATIL V.HOSKERI DHULEKAR KAVATHANKAR go back

PAN (II) AGVPP7657F | AADPH2873B ASOPD4681] AEXPK3896H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 219200 213200 191200 191000 2756400
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 219200 213200 191200 191000 2756400

(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.2 1.16 1.04 1.04 15.06
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 219200 213200 191200 191000 2756400 p.FFORD,qo
&

%

Class eg:y

e
S

)

N
SK TRA® [

Qishon



Total 219200 213200 191200 191000 2756400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

1.2 1.16 1.04 1.04 15.06

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 12 1.16 1.04 1.04 15.06
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 0
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Applicant is in process of acquiring PAN no.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

25

35

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70251

20

20089

90360

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = avy+
(V)+(VI)

70251

20

20089

90360

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

0.38

0.11

0.49




1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

70251

20

20089

90360

Class eg:y

Total

70251

20

20089

90360

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.38

0.11

0.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)

0.38

0.11

0.49




HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 2651
form (XIV)

20

20089

22760

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




