Comparation								
General information about company								
Scrip code	540026							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE213U01019							
Name of the company	LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							



	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		110
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No



## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each Partly No. Of as a % of total No. of Total nos. class of securities (IX) paidshares Category of no. of shares Nos. Of fully paid Category shares underlying up shareholder shareholders (calculated as up equity held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights equity Depository (II) per SCRR, (III) shares =(IV)+Total as a shares Receipts 1957) (VIII) As held (IV) (V)+(VI)% of held (VI) Class eg: Class a % of **Total** (A+B+C)(V) X eg:y (A+B+C2)Promoter & (A) Promoter 4 10748600 10748600 58.72 10748600 10748600 | 58.72 Group (B) Public 2695 7556000 7556000 41.28 7556000 7556000 41.28 Non (C) Promoter-Non Public Shares (C1)underlying DRs Shares held (C2)Employee Trusts Total 2699 18304600 18304600 100 18304600 18304600 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities	

		T	T			1				
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number Locked (XII)	ked in shares or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.72	3660920	34.06	800000		9948600
(B)	Public				41.28					410.000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public			,						412600
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Γotal				100	3660920	20	800000	4.37	10361200

MTRA O'O

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

							i omoter ar		ner ( .	roun	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	Number of class of se	f Voting	g Rights hel (IX)	Total as a % of Total Voting
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	(A+B+C2) er Group				] rights
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	10748600			10748600	58.72	10748600		10748600	58.72
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	10748600			10748600	58.72	10748600		10748600	
(2)	Foreign									10748000	36.72
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	10748600			10748600	58.72	10748600		10748600	58.72
3	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of the	ne Public sha	reholder					
1)	Institutions		0.1			CHOIGEI					
3)	Non-institutions										
a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual	2638	3593380		3	3593380 1	9.63	3593380	3	3593380	19.63

	shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	3872260			3872260	21.15	3872260	3872260	21.15
(e)	Any Other (specify)	35	90360			90360	0.49	90360	90360	0.49
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2695	7556000			7556000	41.28	7556000	7556000	41.28
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2695	7556000			7556000	41.28	7556000	7556000	41.28
С	Table IV - Statemen	it showing sha	reholding pa	attern of the	Non Prom	oter- Non F	Public sharehold	lor		
Total ( A+B+C2)	1	2699	18304600			18304600	100	18304600	18304600	100
Total (A+B+C)		2699	18304600			18304600	100	18304600	18304600	100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding,

No. Of

Number of

Number of Shares

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number Locked i (XII)		pledged	r of Shares l or otherwise pered (XIII)	Number of
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding p	oattern of the Promo	oter and Pr	omoter G	roup		<b>'</b> 1
(1)	Indian								
(a)				58.72	3660920	34.06	800000	7.44	9948600
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.72	3660920	34.06	800000	7.44	9948600
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.72	3660920	34.06	800000	7.44	9948600
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding p	pattern of the Public	sharehold	ler			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				19.63					240780

(a(ii))	2			21.15			1		1,100.00
(e)				0.49		+	-		149060
Sub-Total (B)				0.49	-		-		22760
(3)				41.28					412600
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.28					412600
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	shareholding	pattern of the Non	Promotor	N D-1	1: 1 .	L	
Total (		Ī	, and the same	pattern of the Non	Tromoter-	Non Pub	olic sharel	ıolder	
A+B+C2)				100	3660920	20			10361200
Total (A+B+C)		0		100	3660920	20	800000	4.37	10361200
Disclosure of no	otes in case of p	romoter holidir	ng in demateria	lsed form is less th	an 100 per	centage		Textual Information (1)	



	Text Block	
Textual Information()	The matter is sub- judice before Court concerning shareholding of promoter.	



Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARAT BHUSHAN AGGARWAL	SUMESH B AGARWAL	B. B. AGGARWAL	SAURABH BHARAT AGGARWAL	Click here to go
PAN (II)	AHZPA4764D	AHYPA2758A	ZZZZZ9999Z	AEWPA0213M	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5497000	4395800	800000	55800	Total 10748600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5497000	4395800	800000	55800	10748600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.03	24.01	4.37	0.3	58.72
Number of Voting 1	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	5497000	4395800	800000	55800	10748600

Total	5497000	4395800	800000	55800	10748600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.03	24.01	4.37	0.3	58.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					30.72
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a 2% assuming full conversion of convertible ecurities (as a percentage of iluted share apital) (XI)= (VII) (Xi)(a) As a % of A+B+C2)	30.03	24.01	4.37	0.3	58.72
umber of Locked	in shares (XII)				
o. (a)	3660920	0	0	0	2660000
s a % of total nares held (b)	66.6	0	0	0	3660920 34.06

HO

No. (a)	0	0	800000		
A = = 0/ = C+ + 1		- 0	800000	0	800000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	0	7.44
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5497000	4395800	0	55800	9948600
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)		
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	



	Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	Applicant is in process of acquiring PAN.	



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHYAM RANE	VANDANA U. SATARDEKAR	ARUN RANE	KALPANA JEETESH MORE	SANWARMAL SHRILAL POOJARI	SURESH KUMAR SHARMA	MUKUTMOHAN RAMKUMAR BERIWAL	
PAN (II)	ABEPR8033P	CJJPS9932D	BBEPR6657Q	BFOPM6412E	AHLPP7767R	BBGPK1218L	ZZZZZ9999Z	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	363200	289000	286800	285200	258600	236000	223000	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	363200	289000	286800	285200	258600	236000	223000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of A+B+C2)	1.98	1.58	1.57	1.56	1.41	1.29	1.22	

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

363200	289000	286800	285200	258600	1226000	Lanana
			200200	238000	236000	223000
363200	289000	286800	285200	258600	226000	22222
1.98	1.58	1.57	1.56	1.41	1.29	1.22
1.98	1.58	1.57	1.56	1.41	1.29	1.22
	363200	363200 289000 1.98 1.58	363200 289000 286800 1.98 1.58 1.57	363200 289000 286800 285200 1.98 1.58 1.57 1.56	363200   289000   286800   285200   258600	28300   285200   258600   236000

No. (a)	1	1	1	1	1	1	
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not p	roviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							Textual Information(1)



Searial No.	8	9	10	nare capital in excess of R	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYDEEP PATIL	NAGARAJ V.HOSKERI	SHEETAL ROHAN DHULEKAR	SUSHANTA KUMAR	Click here to
PAN (II)	AGVPP7657F	AADPH2873B	ASOPD4681J	KAVATHANKAR	go back
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	219200	213200	191200	AEXPK3896H 191000	Total 2756400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+(VI)	219200	213200	191200	191000	2756400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of whares (calculated as per SCRR, 957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.16	1.04	1.04	15.06
lumber of Voting F	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)		
	219200	213200	191200	101000	
lass eg:y				191000	2756400

TRA

Total	219200	213200	191200	191000	I
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	1.16	1.04	1.04	2756400
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					15.06
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of onvertible ecurities (as a ercentage of iluted share apital) (XI)= (VII) (X) As a % of A+B+C2)	1.2	1.16	1.04	1.04	15.06
umber of Locked in o. (a)	shares (XII)				
s a % of total nares held (b)					

MAFFO

MEHO

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN	'			1.
Reason for not providing PAN				



,	Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	Applicant is in process of acquiring PAN no.	



		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	3	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	HUF Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Category	
PAN (II)				Click here to go back
No. of the	25			Total
Shareholders (I)	23	1	9	35
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	70251	20	20089	90360
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)				
No. Of shares nderlying Depository eccipts (VI)				
otal nos. shares eld (VII) = (IV)+ /)+ (VI)	70251	20	20089	90360
nareholding as a of total no. of ares (calculated per SCRR,	0.38	0	0.11	0.49

WAF

Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	70251	20	20000		
Class eg:y			20089	90360	
Total	70251	20	20089	00260	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.38	0	0.11	0.49	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Jnderlying Outstanding Varrants (Xi)					
lo. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Ouvertible Eccurities and No. If Warrants (Xi)					
nareholding, as a assuming full enversion of envertible curities (as a recentage of uted share pital) (XI)= (VII)	0.38	0	0.11	0.49	



+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			1	1
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2651	20	20089	22760
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

